
Cobar Airport, New South Wales
March 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW2169.202603 Prepared at 00:36 UTC on 20 Mar 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Cobar Airport AWS {station 048237}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.426N2835.51009.726NE4426.911:2446NNE036.725.4Su1
1006.313NE8924.91007.430NNE3929.410:4148N032.126.9Mo2
1008.315WSW7526.61008.215SW9723.320:2231S8.429.423.2Tu3
1010.119S5030.71012.015SSW9322.014:5630WSW033.220.8We4
1008.913SW3533.91011.59ESE6525.117:1330SW036.420.5Th5
1008.319NNE3435.31011.111ESE5327.5037.422.1Fr6

Sa7
Su8

1007.422S3331.31009.722E5923.133.2Mo9
1009.015E2333.31011.213ENE6024.611:5931SE034.621.9Tu10
1006.622NW2435.81009.622NNE3926.811:5346NW036.822.4We11
1010.122SW2327.91011.020S4720.417:1039S028.819.2Th12
1017.122S2026.71018.226S4715.813:0637S029.114.1Fr13
1020.420NNE3231.31023.120ENE5420.802:4941ENE033.015.6Sa14
1017.99NNW3234.31021.022NE4525.209:4139N035.320.7Su15
1013.517NE2232.71017.320N3526.612:5541NNE034.023.2Mo16
1015.322SSE5526.11016.47E5924.015:5833S028.423.9Tu17
1015.219NNE3230.11016.813ENE5124.614:0835N030.923.7We18
1014.59SW3728.81017.09ESE7222.303:0424S030.621.0Th19

1016.69ENE5624.4017.8Fr20
Statistics for the first 20 days of March 2026

1011.5173730.91013.8175624.032.921.3Mean
1006.39#2024.91007.47E3515.828.414.1Lowest
1020.426N8935.81023.130NNE9729.448N8.437.426.9Highest

8.4Total
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